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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Doris Helfferich; T 0621 682211
m 01716224496; doris@helfferich.biz

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Conen, Annette

Marre, Simone
Arnade, Doris

Kaller, Jutta
Simmler-Hantge, Annette
Helfferich, Doris
Reich, Andrea
Siebert, Ursula
Feser, Iris
Vogt-Schulze, Brigitte
Schneider, Monika
Wolff, Caroline

13 Storz, Elisabeth
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
26750910

26852189
26700252
26503419
26700251
25400433
26000919
25650876
25200433
26100853
25200018
26203342
24700027

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK5,6 D129/
D55
LK7,5
LK9,2
LK11,7
LK12,4
LK13,1
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK16,2
LK17,0
LK18,7
LK24,3
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